ESA612
Electrical Safety Analyzer
The ESA612 Electrical Safety Analyzer represents
the next generation in testers for biomedical
professionals that perform field service on
medical equipment throughout their facilities, in
clinics, and anywhere onsite service is required.
Portable, lightweight, and designed for operation

standard one yearwarranty applies)
5  Fluke Biomedical     ESA612 Electrical Safety Analyzer
Ordering information
Item numbers/Descriptions
ESA612 Electrical Safety Analyzer
ESA612 ESA612 United States, 115 V,
20 A
ESA612-01 ESA612 France, 230 V
ESA612-02 ESA612 Europe, 230 V
ESA612-03 ESA612 Israel, 230 V
ESA612-05 ESA612 Australia, 230 V
ESA612-06 ESA612 United Kingdom, 230 V
ESA612-07 ESA612 Switzerland, 230 V
ESA612-08 ESA612 Thailand, 230 V
ESA612-09 ESA612 Japan, 100 V
ESA612-10 ESA612 North America, 220 V
TA-ESA612-USA ESA612 United States, 115 V, 20
A with test automation
TA-ESA612-EUR ESA612 Europe, 230 V with test
automation
TA-ESA612-FR ESA612 France, 230 V with test
automation
TA-ESA612-ISR ESA612 Israel, 230 V with test
automation
TA-ESA612-AUS ESA612 Australia, 230 V with
test automation
TA-ESA612-UK ESA612 United Kingdom, 230 V
with test automation
TA-ESA612-SWI ESA612 Switzerland, 230 V with
test automation
TA-ESA612-THAI ESA612 Thailand, 230 V with
test automation
TA-ESA612-
JAPAN
ESA612 Japan, 100 V with test
automation
TA-ESA612-
NA220V
ESA612 North America, 220 V
with test automation
Standard accessories
MANUAL Getting-Started Guide (hard
copy, multilingual)
CD-ROM Ansur ESA612 Plug-In, CD with
demo version
CABLE
ASSEMBLY
Data Transfer Cable
ESA T/L KIT USA US Accessory Kit (included for
US, Australia, Israel, Thailand,
and Japan versions only):
 • Test Lead Set
 • TP1 Test Probe Set
 • AC285 Alligator Clip Set
ESA T/L KIT EUR EUR Accessory Kit (included for
Europe, France, United
Kingdom, and Switzerland
versions only)
 • Test Lead Set
 • TP74 Test Probe Set
 • AC285 Alligator Clip Set
2719-0154 15 A to 20 A Adapter (US only)
ESA620-NPA Null Post Adapter
ESA612-2016 5-to-5 Banana Jack to ECG
(BJ2ECG) Adapter
9530-0075 Carry Case
Power Cord, one included, country specific by
model number